POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL MEDICINE
Govt. Medical College, Anantnag

Email: - hodgmc.medicine@jk.gov.in

EST/GMCA/MED/23-24/563

Dated: 04-01-2024

V%""v’-m}a*‘%}
Roll Theory Examinations Practical Examinations Eligibility
No. 2nd 3" year Assessment Final Year Assessment | Average | Average Theory Final Year Practical Clinical Classes Logbook for Final
Year Marks Marks (74 %oage Classes Practical Examinatio Attendance % remarks | Examinati
Assess 1 2" 1 2" Marks) Marks | Attendance | Examination n ons
ment Assess | Assessment | Assessment | Assessm % Marks (162 Percentage
Marks | ment | (40 Marks) | (50 Marks) ent Marks)
(50 (30 (200
marks | Marks) Marks)
01 30 16 20 24 98 37.6 50.81% 86.25% 81 50 % 85% Satisfacto
ry
02 24 13 18 26.5 87 81.25% 101 62.34 % 93.33% Very Fail in
Good theory.
Compensa
33.7 45.54% te in send
up
03 25 08 20 22.5 78 88.75% 78 48.14 % 98.33% Very Fail
Good Compensa
30.7 41.48% te in send
up
04 22 10 22 31 83 86.25% 85 52.46 % 96.66% Very Fail in
Good theory.
Compensa
33.6 45.40% te in send
Absent Absent 53.78% 80.625% Absent Absent
Eligible
06 30 10 30 29.5 128 45,5 61.48% 80% 89 54.93% 88.33% Good Eligible
07 21 15 Absent 27 92 82.5% 87 53.70 % 93.33% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
31 41.89% te in send
up
08 32 15 24 29 110 42 56.75% 86.25% 117 72.22 % 98.33% Very Eligible
Good
09 16 12 34 31 110 40.6 54.86% 81.25% 96 59.25 % 91.66% Very Eligible
Good
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31.89% 81.87% Absent Absent Not
Eligible
49.45% 80.625% Absent Absent Not
Eligible
12 27 09 Absent 29 98 79.375% 95 58.64 % 91.66% Very Fail in
Good theory.
Compensa
32.6 44.05% te in send
up
13 28 10 25 29.5 105 39.5 53.37% 83.75% 92 56.17 % 91.66% Very Eligible
Good
14 21 10 23 33 114 40.2 54.32% 83.25% 97 59.87 % 91.66% Very Eligible
Good
15 27 Absent 18 30.5 90 82.5% 104 64.19 % 98.33% Very Fail in
Good theory.
Compensa
33.1 44.72% te in send
up
16 25 Absent 24 31.5 87 82.5% 84 51.85 % 90% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
335 45.27% te in send
up
17 31 13 17 31.5 108 85% 91 56.17 & 91.66% Very Eligible
40.1 54.18% Good
18 20 11 18 27.5 100 79.375% 96 59.25 % 91.66% Very Fail in
Good theory.
Compensa
te in send
35.3 47.70% up
19 24 14 35 31.5 110 85.625% 99 61.11% 91.66% Very Eligible
42.9 57.97% Good
Not Not
Submitted  Eligible
21 31 06 23 30 113 40.6 54.86% 86.25% 93 57.40 % 92.30% Very Eligible
Good
22 28 10 25 26.5 104 38.7 52.29% 90% 98 60.49 84.61% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
23 35 15 23 325 123 82.5% 90 55.55 % 82.69% Satisfacto Eligible
45.7 61.75% ry




78.125% 89 55 % 80.76% Fail in
24 29 10 23 315 90 Satisfacto theory.
ry Compensa
36.7 49.59% te in send
25 27 11 26 28.5 122 42.9 57.97% 83.25% 90 55.55 % 82.69% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
26 30 0 26 24 118 39.6 53.51% 83.75% 96 59.25 % 88.46% Good Eligible
27 28 19 Absent 19 82 80% 86 53.06 % 80.76% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
29.6 40% te in send
up
28 32 13 23 28.5 101 39.5 53.37% 86.87% 93 57.40 % 90.38% Good Eligible
29 30 12 23 Absent 103 86.87% 87 53.70% 80.76% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
33.6 45.40% te in send
up
30 26 Absent 23 Absent 89 85% 82 50.61% 82.69% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
27.6 37.29% te in send
up
31 29 15 Absent 28 110 78.75% 83 51.23% 88.46% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
36.4 | 49.18% felsene
up
32 23 Absent 20 Absent 95 88.12% 87 53.70% 86.53% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
27.6 37.29% te in send
up
33 29 09 24 27.5 108 85% 96 59.25% 80.76% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
39.5 53.37%




34

29

12

Absent

26.5

95

325

43.91%

83.75%

82

50.61%

80.76%

Satisfacto
ry

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

35

24

07

Absent

27

63

24.2

32.70%

81.25%

93

57.40%

88.46%

Good

36

38

29

33

Absent

12

23

23

22

27

117

114

38.2

41.8

51.62%

43.37%

56.48%

87.5%

89.37%

87.5%

88

95

51.32%

58.64%

84.61%

96.15%

84.61%

Satisfacto

Satisfacto
ry

39

33

12

28

Absent

106

35.8

48.37%

84.37%

82

50.61%

90.38%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send
up
Eligible

Not
Eligible
Eligible

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

40

29

Absent

28

Absent

92

29.8

40.27%

78.75%

89

54.93%

86.53%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

41

21

Absent

21

27

95

32.8

44.32%

90%

85

52.46%

98.18%

Very
Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

42

Absent

13

Absent

28.5

99

28.1

37.97%

78.125%

86

53.08%

83.63%

Satisfacto
ry

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

43

29

Absent

22

24

102

35.4

47.83%

88.12%

81

50%

89.09%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

44

31

10

Absent

27

113

36.2

48.91%

85%

86

53.08%

87.27%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa




te in send

up
45 32 11 23 31 100 39.4 53.24% 80% 88 54.32% 90.9% Good Eligible
46 28 12 24 26 115 41 55.40% 87.5% 87 53.70% 90.9% Good Eligible
47 28 14 20 30 105 39.4 53.24% 82.5% 88 54.32% 81.81% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
48 29 Absent 18 26.5 94 81.25% 93 57.40% 89.09% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
33.5 45.27% te in send
up
49 29 11 23 28 105 39.2 52.97% 84.37% 88 54.32% 83.63% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
50 24 11 21 26 110 38.4 51.89% 83.75% 89 54.93% 89.09% Good Eligible
51 30 13 28 22 116 41.8 56.48% 82.5% 90 55.55% 85.45% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
52 20 06 Absent 25 102 85% 100 61.72% 90.9% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send
30.6 41.35% up
53 31 12 Absent 27 92 85.625% 84 51.85% 96.36% Very Fail in
Good theory.
Compensa
te in send
32.4 43.78% up
54 23 10 Absent 21 114 78.75% 89 54.93% 89.09% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send
33.6 45.40% up
55 26 11 22 22 136 43.4 58.64% 95% 91 56.17% 98.18% Very Eligible
Good
56 25 13 22 27 123 42 56.75% 78.125% 89 54.93% 83.63% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
57 26 11 24 30 112 40.6 54.86% 77.5% 93 57.40% 96.36% Very Eligible

Good




58

20

07

20

Absent

101

29.6

40%

76.87%

90

55.55%

92.72%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

59

22

06

28

23

82

32.2

43.51%

80%

90

55.55%

94.54%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

60

29

14

28

30.5

106

41.5

56.08%

85%

94

58.02%

89.09%

Good

Eligible

61

20

11

28

27

79

33

44.59%

90%

84

51.85%

89.65%

Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

62

27

10

22

25

94

35.6

48.10%

82.5%

96

59.25%

82.75%

Satisfacto
ry

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

63

29

08

19

24

106

37.2

50.27%

83.25%

89

54.93%

89.65%

Good

Eligible

64

31

Absent

25

25

132

42.6

57.56%

85%

98

60.49

93.10%

Very
Good

Eligible

65

67

28

21

Absent

11

20

15

27

26.5

138

81

42.6

30.9

57.56%

41.75%

85%

85.625%

108

83

66.66

51.23

87.93%

85.625%

Good

Not

Submitted
Good

Eligible

(\[o]
Eligible
Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

68

15

Absent

Absent

24

98

27.4

37.02%

78.75%

96

59.25

80 %

Satisfacto
ry

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up




69 16 06 22 26.5 105 81.25% 86 53.06 81.25% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa

te in send
35.1 47.43% up

70 29 Absent 24 23 93 88.75% 91 56.17 88.75% Good Fail in
theory.
Compensa

te in send
33.8 45.67% up

71 28 11 27 26.5 91 83.75% 97 59.87 83.75% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa

te in send
36.7 49.59% up

72 27 12 26 23.5 107 39.1 52.83% 81.87% 80 49.38 81.87% Good Eligible

73 | Absent 11 25 25 93 84.37% 84 51.85 84.37% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
30.8 41.62% te in send
up

74 29 14 33 25 117 43.6 58.91% 83.25% 96 59.25 83.25% Satisfacto Eligible

Absent Absent

75% Absent Absent [\[o]
Eligible

7.4 10%

76 04 06 Absent Absent 77.5% Absent Absent 77.5% Not

6.4 8.64% Eligible
6

77.5% 59.25 86.20% Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send
.6 35.94% up

79 | Absent | Absent 26 22 103 30.2 40.81% 81.87% 95 58.64 87.93% Good Fail in




theory.
Compensa
te in send
up
80 26 Absent 30 Absent 91 76.87% 81 50 81.03% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
te in send
29.4 39.72% up
81 20 10 25 25 104 76.25% 81 50 83.33% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
te in send
36.8 49.72% up
82 29 07 20 28 112 39.2 52.97% 77.5% 98 60.49 83.33% Satisfacto Eligible
ry
83 07 08 Absent Absent Absent 3 4.05% Absent Absent Absent Absent Not Not
submitted Eligible
84 24 10 20 26 96 81.87% 73 45.06 80% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
te in send
35.2 47.56% up
85 19 05 26 26 96 80.625% Absent Absent 81.4% Satisfacto Not
34.4 46.48% 1 Eligible
86 27 12 20 25 111 39 52.7% 88.12% 97 59.87 96.29% Very Eligible
Good
87 26 11 21 30 135 44.6 60.27% 81.87% 107 66.04 94.4% Good Eligible
88 27 11 20 23.5 104 371 50.13% 87.5% 85 52.46 90.74% Good Eligible
89 26 Absent Absent 15.5 Absent 8.3 11.21% 65% Absent Absent 80% Satisfacto Not
ry Eligible
90 19 07 Absent 26.5 96 81.25% 83 51.23 81.4% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
29.7 40.13% te in send

up




93

Absent

30

24

93

33

44.594%

83.75%

81

50

88.89%

Migrated

Migrated

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

94

18

08

22

21

97

33.2

44.86%

83.25%

88

54.32

80%

Satisfacto
ry

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

95

97

Absent

29

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

14

28

Absent

120

Absent

81

29.6

24.8

40%

14.594%

33.51%

78.125%

76.25%

76.25%

92

Absent

82

56.79

Absent

50.61

88.89%

85.18%

Good

Satisfacto
ry

Satisfacto
ry

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

Not
Eligible

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up

98

28

Absent

23

17

115

36.6

49.45%

75%

90

55.55

81.4%

Satisfacto
ry

99

18

Absent

24

25

121

37.6

50.81%

78.75%

91

56.17

80%

Satisfacto
ry

100

28

10

25

25

113

40.2

54.32%

90%

101

61.72

96.29%

Very
Good

Fail in
theory.
Compensa
te in send

up
Eligible

Eligible




101 13 20 Absent 115 57.5% 87 53.70 83.33% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
206 40% te in send
up
102 12 26 275 140 41.1 55.54% 77.5% 91 56.17 88.88% Good w
103 Absent 17 Absent 112 75% 81 50 80% Satisfacto Fail in
ry theory.
Compensa
25.8 34.86% te in send
up

**Candidates who are failing in theory examinations have been given a chance to compensate in the coming send up examination,
otherwise they will not be allowed to sit in final examination of MBBS.

*** Candidates who are remarked as not eligible will not be allowed to sit in

sendup examination and final examination.

Copy to

1. Coordinator Medical Education Unit GMC Anantnag

2. Academic Registrar.

3. Departmental Website
4. Office Records.
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