

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL MEDICINE

Govt. Medical College, Anantnag

Email: - hodgmc.medicine@jk.gov.in

EST/GMCA/MED/23-24/563

Dated: 04-01-2024

Roll				Theory E	xaminations					Practical	Examinations		Eligibility
No.	2 nd		Assessment	Final Year A		Average	Average	Theory	Final Year	Practical	Clinical Classes	Logbook	for Final
	Year		Marks	Mar		(74	%age	Classes	Practical	Examinatio	Attendance %	remarks	Examinati
	Assess	1 st	2 nd	1 st	2 nd	Marks)	Marks	Attendance	Examination	n			ons
	ment	Assess	Assessment	Assessment	Assessm			%	Marks (162	Percentage			
	Marks	ment	(40 Marks)	(50 Marks)	ent				Marks)				
	(50	(30			(200								
	marks	Marks)			Marks)							~	
01	30	16	20	24	98	37.6	50.81%	86.25%	81	50 %	85%	Satisfacto	Eligible
02	24	13	18	26.5	87			81.25%	101	62.34 %	93.33%	ry Very	Fail in
02	24	15	10	20.5	0/			01.2370	101	02.34 70	95.5570	Good	theory.
												0000	Compensa
						33.7	45.54%						te in send
													up
03	25	08	20	22.5	78			88.75%	78	48.14 %	98.33%	Very	Fail
							11 1000					Good	Compensa
						30.7	41.48%						te in send up
04	22	10	22	31	83			86.25%	85	52.46 %	96.66%	Very	Fail in
												Good	theory.
													Compensa
						33.6	45.40%						te in send
													up
05	28	Absent	Absent	30	141	39.8	53.78%	80.625%	Absent	Absent	95%	Very Good	Not Eligible
06	30	10	30	29.5	128	AE	61.48%	80%	89	54.93%	88.33%	Good Good	Eligible
00	50	10	50	47.5	120	45.5	01.40/0	0070	07	54.7570	00.5570	Guu	
07	21	15	Absent	27	92			82.5%	87	53.70 %	93.33%	Good	Fail in
													theory.
													Compensa
						31	41.89%						te in send
00	22	15	24	20	110	4-		96 359/	117	72 22 0/	00 220/	T 7	up Elicible
08	32	15	24	29	110	42	56.75%	86.25%	117	72.22 %	98.33%	Very Good	Eligible
09	16	12	34	31	110	40.6	54.86%	81.25%	96	59.25 %	91.66%	Very	Eligible
07	10	12			110	40.0	54.00%	01.2070	20	07.20 /0	/1.00/0	Good	Engiore

10	25	08	20	21	44	23.6	31.89%	81.87%	Absent	Absent	95%	Very Good	Not Eligible
	22		24	31	97	36.6	49.45%	80.625%	Absent	Absent	90%	Good	Not Eligible
12	27	09	Absent	29	98			79.375%	95	58.64 %	91.66%	Very Good	Fail in theory.
						32.6	44.05%						Compensa te in send
						02.0	1110070						up
13	28	10	25	29.5	105	39.5	53.37%	83.75%	92	56.17 %	91.66%	Very Good	Eligible
14	21	10	23	33	114	40.2	54.32%	83.25%	97	59.87 %	91.66%	Very Good	Eligible
15	27	Absent	18	30.5	90			82.5%	104	64.19 %	98.33%	Very Good	Fail in theory.
													Compensa
						33.1	44.72%						te in send up
16	25	Absent	24	31.5	87			82.5%	84	51.85 %	90%	Good	Fail in
													theory. Compensa
						33.5	45.27%						te in send
					10.0								up
17	31	13	17	31.5	108	40.1	54.18%	85%	91	56.17 &	91.66%	Very Good	Eligible
18	20	11	18	27.5	100			79.375%	96	59.25 %	91.66%	Very	Fail in
												Good	theory.
													Compensa te in send
						35.3	47.70%						up
19	24	14	35	31.5	110	42.9	57.97%	85.625%	99	61.11%	91.66%	Very Good	Eligible
20	21	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	4.2	5.67%	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Not Submitted	Not Eligible
21	31	06	23	30	113	40.6	54.86%	86.25%	93	57.40 %	92.30%	Very Good	Eligible
22	28	10	25	26.5	104	38.7	52.29%	90%	98	60.49	84.61%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
23	35	15	23	32.5	123			82.5%	90	55.55 %	82.69%	Satisfacto	Eligible
						45.7	61.75%					ry	

24	29	10	23	31.5	90	36.7	49.59%	78.125%	89	55 %	80.76%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
25	27	11	26	28.5	122	42.9	57.97%	83.25%	90	55.55 %	82.69%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
26	30	0	26	24	118	39.6	53.51%	83.75%	96	59.25 %	88.46%	Good	Eligible
27	28	19	Absent	19	82	29.6	40%	80%	86	53.06 %	80.76%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
28	32	13	23	28.5	101	39.5	53.37%	86.87%	93	57.40 %	90.38%	Good	Eligible
29	30	12	23	Absent	103	33.6	45.40%	86.87%	87	53.70%	80.76%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
30	26	Absent	23	Absent	89	27.6	37.29%	85%	82	50.61%	82.69%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
31	29	15	Absent	28	110	36.4	49.18%	78.75%	83	51.23%	88.46%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
32	23	Absent	20	Absent	95	27.6	37.29%	88.12%	87	53.70%	86.53%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
33	29	09	24	27.5	108			85%	96	59.25%	80.76%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
						39.5	53.37%						

34	29	12	Absent	26.5	95			83.75%	82	50.61%	80.76%	Satisfacto	Fail in
												ry	theory.
						32.5	43.91%						Compensa te in send
						34.5	43.7170						up
35	24	07	Absent	27	63			81.25%	93	57.40%	88.46%	Good	Fail in
													theory. Compensa
						24.2	32.70%						te in send
						24.2							up
36	29	Absent	23	22	117	38.2	51.62%	87.5%	88	51.32%	84.61%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
37	28	09	Absent	27.5	96		10 070/	89.37%	Absent	Absent	96.15%	Very	Not
						32.1	43.37%					Good	Eligible
38	33	12	23	27	114	41.8	56.48%	87.5%	95	58.64%	84.61%	Satisfacto	Eligible
20	22	10	29		100			04.250/		50 (10/	00.200/	ry	
39	33	12	28	Absent	106			84.37%	82	50.61%	90.38%	Good	Fail in theory.
													Compensa
						35.8	48.37%						te in send
40	29	Absent	28	Absent	92			78.75%	89	54.93%	86.53%	Good	up Fail in
40	29	Absent	20	Absent	72			10.1570	09	54.7570	80.5570	3000	theory.
													Compensa
						29.8	40.27%						te in send
41	21	Absent	21	27	95			90%	85	52.46%	98.18%	Very	up Fail in
												Good	theory.
													Compensa
						32.8	44.32%						te in send up
42	Absent	13	Absent	28.5	99			78.125%	86	53.08%	83.63%	Satisfacto	Fail in
												ry	theory.
						20.1	27.070/						Compensa te in send
						28.1	37.97%						up
43	29	Absent	22	24	102			88.12%	81	50%	89.09%	Good	Fail in
													theory.
						35.4	47.83%						Compensa te in send
						33.4	41.0370						up
44	31	10	Absent	27	113			85%	86	53.08%	87.27%	Good	Fail in
						36.2	48.91%						theory.
													Compensa

													te in send up
45	32	11	23	31	100	39.4	53.24%	80%	88	54.32%	90.9%	Good	Eligible
46	28	12	24	26	115	41	55.40%	87.5%	87	53.70%	90.9%	Good	Eligible
47	28	14	20	30	105	39.4	53.24%	82.5%	88	54.32%	81.81%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
48	29	Absent	18	26.5	94	33.5	45.27%	81.25%	93	57.40%	89.09%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send
49	29	11	23	28	105	39.2	52.97%	84.37%	88	54.32%	83.63%	Satisfacto	up Eligible
50	24	11	21	26	110	38.4	51.89%	83.75%	89	54.93%	89.09%	ry Good	Eligible
51	30	13	28	22	116	41.8	56.48%	82.5%	90	55.55%	85.45%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
52	20	06	Absent	25	102	30.6	41.35%	85%	100	61.72%	90.9%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
53	31	12	Absent	27	92	32.4	43.78%	85.625%	84	51.85%	96.36%	Very Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
54	23	10	Absent	21	114	33.6	45.40%	78.75%	89	54.93%	89.09%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
55	26	11	22	22	136	43.4	58.64%	95%	91	56.17%	98.18%	Very Good	Eligible
56	25	13	22	27	123	42	56.75%	78.125%	89	54.93%	83.63%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
57	26	11	24	30	112	40.6	54.86%	77.5%	93	57.40%	96.36%	Very Good	Eligible

58	20	07	20	Absent	101	29.6	40%	76.87%	90	55.55%	92.72%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send
59	22	06	28	23	82			80%	90	55.55%	94.54%	Good	up Fail in theory. Compensa
						32.2	43.51%						te in send up
60	29	14	28	30.5	106	41.5	56.08%	85%	94	58.02%	89.09%	Good	Eligible
61	20	11	28	27	79	22	44 50%	90%	84	51.85%	89.65%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send
						33	44.59%						ир
62	27	10	22	25	94			82.5%	96	59.25%	82.75%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send
						35.6	48.10%						up
63	29	08	19	24	106	37.2	50.27%	83.25%	89	54.93%	89.65%	Good	Eligible
64	31	Absent	25	25	132	42.6	57.56%	85%	98	60.49	93.10%	Very Good	Eligible
65	28	Absent	20	27	138	42.6	57.56%	85%	108	66.66	87.93%	Good	Eligible
66	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	0	0%	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Not Submitted	Not Eligible
67	21	11	15	26.5	81	30.9	41.75%	85.625%	83	51.23	85.625%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
68	15	Absent	Absent	24	98			78.75%	96	59.25	80 %	Satisfacto	Fail in
00	15	Absent	Absent		70			10.1370	20	37.20	00 /0	ry	theory. Compensa te in send
						27.4	37.02%						up

69	16	06	22	26.5	105			81.25%	86	53.06	81.25%	Good	Fail in theory.
													Compensa te in send
						35.1	47.43%						up
70	29	Absent	24	23	93			88.75%	91	56.17	88.75%	Good	Fail in theory.
													Compensa
						33.8	45.67%						te in send up
71	28	11	27	26.5	91			83.75%	97	59.87	83.75%	Satisfacto	Fail in
												ry	theory. Compensa
						36.7	49.59%						te in send up
72	27	12	26	23.5	107			81.87%	80	49.38	81.87%	Good	Eligible
						39.1	52.83%						
73	Absent	11	25	25	93			84.37%	84	51.85	84.37%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory.
						20.9	41.62%						Compensa te in send
	••					30.8				5 0.05			up
74	29	14	33	25	117	43.6	58.91%	83.25%	96	59.25	83.25%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
75	23	08	Absent	06	Absent		100/	75%	Absent	Absent	75%	Good	Not
						7.4	10%						Eligible
76	04	06	22	Absent	Absent	6.4	8.64%	77.5%	Absent	Absent	77.5%	Good	Not Eligible
77	22	07	Absent	20	84			77.5%	96	59.25	86.20%	Good	Fail in
													theory.
													Compensa te in send
						26.6	35.94%						up
78	29	Migrat ed	Migrated	Migrated	Migrate d	Migrated	Migrate d	Migrated	Migrated		Migrated	Migrated	Migrated
79	Absent	Absent	26	22	103	30.2	40.81%	81.87%	95	58.64	87.93%	Good	Fail in

													theory. Compensa te in send up
80	26	Absent	30	Absent	91			76.87%	81	50	81.03%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa
						29.4	39.72%						te in send up
81	20	10	25	25	104	26.0	40.729/	76.25%	81	50	83.33%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send
						36.8	49.72%						up
82	29	07	20	28	112	39.2	52.97%	77.5%	98	60.49	83.33%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
83	07	08	Absent	Absent	Absent	3	4.05%	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Not submitted	Not Eligible
84	24	10	20	26	96	35.2	47.56%	81.87%	73	45.06	80%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
85	19	05	26	26	96	34.4	46.48%	80.625%	Absent	Absent	81.4%	Satisfacto ry	Not Eligible
86	27	12	20	25	111	39	52.7%	88.12%	97	59.87	96.29%	Very Good	Eligible
87	26	11	21	30	135	44.6	60.27%	81.87%	107	66.04	94.4%	Good	Eligible
88	27	11	20	23.5	104	37.1	50.13%	87.5%	85	52.46	90.74%	Good	Eligible
89	26	Absent	Absent	15.5	Absent	8.3	11.21%	65%	Absent	Absent	80%	Satisfacto ry	Not Eligible
90	19	07	Absent	26.5	96			81.25%	83	51.23	81.4%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa
						29.7	40.13%						te in send up

91	25	Migrat ed	Migrated	Migrated	Migrate d	Migrated	Migrate d	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated
92	29	Migrat ed	Migrated	Migrated	Migrate d	Migrated	Migrate d	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated	Migrated
93	18	Absent	30	24	93	33	44.594%	83.75%	81	50	88.89%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
94	18	08	22	21	97	33.2	44.86%	83.25%	88	54.32	80%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
95	Absent	Absent	Absent	28	120	29.6	40%	78.125%	92	56.79	88.89%	Good	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
96	25	07	Absent	22	Absent	10.8	14.594%	76.25%	Absent	Absent	81.4%	Satisfacto ry	Not Eligible
97	29	Absent	14	Absent	81	24.8	33.51%	76.25%	82	50.61	85.18%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
98	28	Absent	23	17	115	36.6	49.45%	75%	90	55.55	81.4%	Satisfacto ry	Fail in theory. Compensa te in send up
99	18	Absent	24	25	121	37.6	50.81%	78.75%	91	56.17	80%	Satisfacto ry	Eligible
100	28	10	25	25	113	40.2	54.32%	90%	101	61.72	96.29%	Very Good	Eligible

101	-	13	20	Absent	115			57.5%	87	53.70	83.33%	Satisfacto	Fail in
												ry	theory.
													Compensa
						29.6	40%						te in send
													up
102	-	12	26	27.5	140	41.1	55.54%	77.5%	91	56.17	88.88%	Good	Eligible
103	-	Absent	17	Absent	112			75%	81	50	80%	Satisfacto	Fail in
												ry	theory.
													Compensa
						25.8	34.86%						te in send
													up

**Candidates who are failing in theory examinations have been given a chance to compensate in the coming send up examination, otherwise they will not be allowed to sit in final examination of MBBS.

*** Candidates who are remarked as not eligible will not be allowed to sit in sendup examination and final examination.

Dr Mushtag Ahmad Incharge Academics Medicine Department **GMC** Anantnag

Copy to

- 1. Coordinator Medical Education Unit GMC Anantnag
- 2. Academic Registrar.
- **3. Departmental Website**
- 4. Office Records.